High Voltage Silicon Rectifier Diode
GT0xFxx  Series:   10kV~20kV, 20mA~50mA, 150nS
GT02F10    GT02F12 GT02F14 GT02F16         GT02F18     GT02F20    GT05F20
Part No.
  Items
Cathode
Mark
Sketch Map

1. High quality silicon chip construction.
2. Fast recovery time.
3. High voltage and low current design
4. Epoxy resin molded in vacuum.
5. Have anticorrosion in the surface.
6. UL94 V-0 Rated Material.
3. Net weight: See the table below.
1.0 1.0 1.0        1.0    1.01.0 1.0CJ (pF)
VERSION: Jun 2025
GETE ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD  Http://www.getedz.com    Http://www.hvgtsemi.com    E-mai:   sales@getedz.com
04/P01GETAI ELECTRONIC DEVICE CO.,LTD  TEL:0086-20-8184 9628  FAX:0086-20-8184 9638
GT05F20
Temperature:
Specification Definitions:
                         Maximum Ratings And Characteristics:
GT02F10                 10.0            12.0            20            20           20.0          3.0         150         1.0               DO-310
GT02F12                12.0            14.4            20            23           20.0          3.0         150         1.0               DO-310
             2.0
             2.0
GT02F14 14.0 16.8 20 25 20.0 3.0 150 1.0 DO-3102.0
GT02F16 16.0 19.2 20 30 20.0 3.0 150 1.0 DO-3122.0
GT02F18 18.0 21.6 20 35 20.0 3.0 150 1.0 DO-3122.0
GT02F20 20.0 24.0 20 40 20.0 3.0 150 1.0 DO-3122.0
GT05F20 20.0 24.0 50 40 20.0 3.0 150 1.0 DO-3122.0
Storage Temperature:  -55 to 150 °C
Operating Temperature:  -40 to 125°C
Maximum Junction Temperature: 125 °C
Symbols                            Items                                                             Condition